FOR ADULT
& PAEDIATRIC
PATIENTS
CANNULAE
PORTFOLIO
PRODUCTS LOGOTYPE: CANNULAE
VERTICAL LOGO
VERTICAL LOGO WHITE HORIZONTAL LOGO WHITE

CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
4
A R T E R I A L  C A N N U L A E
Arterial Cannulae Wire-Reinforced
Eurosets Arterial Cannulae are intended for returning oxygenated blood to the patient. Available in a variety of configurations,
kink-resistant, with low pressure drop value and DEHP-Free tubing, they represent the optimal choice for arterial direct cannulation.
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Straight tip with ring
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Straight tip with sewing collar
SIZE
(FR) WITHOUT CONNECTOR
WITH
3/8" LUER CONNECTOR
AND VENT CAP
 LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA22A14 FLKA22D14 230 mm NO 10
16 FLKA22A16 FLKA22D16 230 mm NO 10
18 FLKA22A18 FLKA22D18 230 mm NO 10
20 FLKA22A20 FLKA22D20 230 mm NO 10
22 FLKA22A22 FLKA22D22 230 mm NO 10
24 FLKA22A24 FLKA22D24 230 mm NO 10
26 FLKA22A26 FLKA22D26 230 mm NO 10
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
0
20
40

re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Reinforced straight tip pressure drop vs. Flows
SIZE
(FR)
WITH
3/8" LUER CONNECTOR
AND VENT CAP
LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA24D14 230 mm NO 10
16 FLKA24D16 230 mm NO 10
18 FLKA24D18 230 mm NO 10
20 FLKA24D20 230 mm NO 10
22 FLKA24D22 230 mm NO 10
24 FLKA24D24 230 mm NO 10
26 FLKA24D26 230 mm NO 10
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
0
20
40

re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Reinforced curved tip pressure drop vs. Flows
SIZE
(FR)
WITH
3/8" LUER CONNECTOR
AND VENT CAP
LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA09D14 230 mm NO 10
16 FLKA09D16 230 mm NO 10
18 FLKA09D18 230 mm NO 10
20 FLKA09D20 230 mm NO 10
22 FLKA09D22 230 mm NO 10
24 FLKA09D24 230 mm NO 10
26 FLKA09D26 230 mm NO 10
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Curved tip with sewing collar
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
0
20

re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Reinforced curved tip pressure drop vs. Flows
SIZE
(FR) WITHOUT CONNECTOR
WITH
3/8" LUER CONNECTOR
AND VENT CAP
LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA07A14 FLKA07D14 230 mm NO 10
16 FLKA07A16 FLKA07D16 230 mm NO 10
18 FLKA07A18 FLKA07D18 230 mm NO 10
20 FLKA07A20 FLKA07D20 230 mm NO 10
22 FLKA07A22 FLKA07D22 230 mm NO 10
24 FLKA07A24 FLKA07D24 230 mm NO 10
26 FLKA07A26 FLKA07D26 230 mm NO 10
6
A R T E R I A L  C A N N U L A E
Aortic Catheters
Eurosets Non-Reinforced Aortic Catheters are intended for use in perfusion of the ascending aorta during cardiopulmonary bypass.
Available in a variety of configurations, these cannulae features an easy tip orientation thanks to the indexing marker and a smooth
bevelled tip.
Aortic Perfusion Cannula, Non-Reinforced, Straight hard tip with ring
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
24 FLKA32D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 200 mm NO 10
24 FLKA36D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 300 mm NO 10
24 FLKA34D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 400 mm NO 10
0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5 6
long medium short
0
20

PRODUCTS LOGOTYPE: CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
deve arrivare
da fornitore
8
Single Stage Venous Cannulae
Eurosets  Venous Cannulae are intended for the drainage of deoxygenated blood from the patient. Available in a variety of configurations,
kink-resistant, with low pressure drop value and DEHP-Free tubing, they represent the optimal choice for venous direct cannulation.
V E N O U S  C A N N U L A E
Single Stage Venous Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Curved metal tip
SIZE
(FR) CURVED METAL TIP LENGTH CONNECTION SITE COATING PCS/BOX
20 FLKV07A20 388 mm 1/4" NO 10
22 FLKV07A22 388 mm 1/4" NO 10
24 FLKV07A24 398 mm 1/4" NO 10
26 FLKV07A26 410 mm 3/8" NO 10
28 FLKV07A28 410 mm 3/8" NO 10
30 FLKV07A30 420 mm 3/8" NO 10
32 FLKV07A32 420 mm 3/8" NO 10
20Fr. 22Fr. 24Fr. 26Fr.
28Fr. 30Fr. 32Fr. 38Fr. 40Fr.
0,50 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5
0

STRAIGHT TIP
REINFORCED
STRAIGHT TIP
REINFORCED
WITH RING
90° CURVED TIP
REINFORCED
90° CURVED TIP
REINFORCED WITH
FLEXIBLE RING
90° CURVED
SHORT TIP
WITH RING
LENGTH CONNECTION
SITE COATING PCS/BOX
20 FLKV02A20 FLKV04A20 FLKV01A20 FLKV05A20 FLKV03A20 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
22 FLKV02A22 FLKV04A22 FLKV01A22 FLKV05A22 FLKV03A22 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
24 FLKV02A24 FLKV04A24 FLKV01A24 FLKV05A24 FLKV03A24 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
26 FLKV02A26 FLKV04A26 FLKV01A26 FLKV05A26 FLKV03A26 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
28 FLKV02A28 FLKV04A28 FLKV01A28 FLKV05A28 FLKV03A28 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
30 FLKV02A30 FLKV04A30 FLKV01A30 FLKV05A30 FLKV03A30 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
32 FLKV02A32 FLKV04A32 FLKV01A32 FLKV05A32 FLKV03A32 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
34 FLKV02A34 FLKV04A34 FLKV01A34 FLKV05A34 FLKV03A34 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
36 FLKV02A36 FLKV04A36 FLKV01A36 FLKV05A36 FLKV03A36 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
38 FLKV02A38 FLKV04A38 FLKV01A38 FLKV05A38 FLKV03A38 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
40 FLKV02A40 FLKV04A40 FLKV01A40 FLKV05A40 FLKV03A40 370 mm 3/8" NO 10
Single Stage Venous Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Bullet Tip
20Fr. 22Fr. 24Fr. 26Fr.
28Fr. 30Fr. 32Fr. 34Fr. 36Fr. 38Fr. 40Fr.
0,50 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5

(FR)
ROUND BODY
WITHOUT
CONNECTOR
ROUND BODY
 WITH
CONNECTOR
FLAT BODY
WITHOUT
CONNECTOR
FLAT BODY
WITH
CONNECTOR
CONNECTION
SITE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
28/36/36 FLKV08A2836 FLKV08F2836 FLKV14A2836 FLKV14F2836  1/2" 380 mm NO 10
32/40/40 FLKV08A3240 FLKV08F3240 FLKV14A3240 FLKV14F3240  1/2" 400 mm NO 10
34/46/46 FLKV08A3446 FLKV08F3446 FLKV14A3446 FLKV14F3446  1/2" 400 mm NO 10
36/46/46 FLKV08A3646 FLKV08F3646 FLKV14A3646 FLKV14F3646  1/2" 400 mm NO 10
Triple Stage Venous Cannulae

(FR)
ROUND BODY
WITHOUT
CONNECTOR
ROUND BODY
WITH
CONNECTOR
FLAT BODY
WITHOUT
CONNECTOR
FLAT BODY
WITH
CONNECTOR
CONNECTION
SITE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
28/36 FLKV06A2836 FLKV06F2836 FLKV12A2836 FLKV12F2836  1/2" 370 mm NO 10
30/38 FLKV06A3038 FLKV06F3038 FLKV12A3038 FLKV12F3038  1/2" 370 mm NO 10
32/40 FLKV06A3240 FLKV06F3240 FLKV12A3240 FLKV12F3240  1/2" 380 mm NO 10
34/46 FLKV06A3446 FLKV06F3446 FLKV12A3446 FLKV12F3446  1/2" 380 mm NO 10
36/46 FLKV06A3646 FLKV06F3646 FLKV12A3646 FLKV12F3646  1/2" 390 mm NO 10
36/51 FLKV06A3651 FLKV06F3651 FLKV12A3651 FLKV12F3651  1/2" 390 mm NO 10

16 EUARS70007 EUARS80007 6 150 mm 20
14 EUARS70008 EUARS80008 7 150 mm 20
12 EUARS70010 EUARS80010 9 150 mm 20
12
C A R D I O P L E G I A  C A N N U L A E
Aortic Root Cannulae with Blue Tip
NEEDLE
SIZE (GA) WITHOUT VENT LINE WITH VENT LINE AND
WHITE CLAMP
WITH VENT LINE AND
RED AND BLUE CLAMPS
WITH TOP VENT LINE
AND WHITE CLAMP
WITH TOP VENT LINE AND
RED AND BLUE CLAMPS LENGTH PCS/BOX
14 FLKC20K16 FLKC04K16 - FLKC12K16 FLKC16K16 170 mm 20
12 FLKC20K20 FLKC04K20 FLKC08K20 FLKC12K20 FLKC16K20 170 mm 20
11 - FLKC04K23 FLKC08K23 - - 170 mm 20
Aortic Root Cannulae "alternative version"
NEEDLE SIZE
(GA) WITHOUT VENT LINE LENGTH
WITHOUT VENT LINE WITH VENT LINE LENGTH
WITH VENT LINE PCS/BOX
18 FLKC54K10 170 mm FLKC52K10 155 mm 20
16 FLKC54K13 170 mm FLKC52K13 155 mm 20
14 FLKC54K16 170 mm FLKC52K16 155 mm 20
12 FLKC54K20 170 mm FLKC52K20 155 mm 20
13
C A R D I O P L E G I A  C A N N U L A E
12
14

(m
m
 H
g)
Ostial Perfusion Cannulae with Self-Inflating Baloon Tip and Soft Body
BALLOON SIZE
(mm) TIP SIZE CURVED LENGTH CONNECTION PCS/BOX
6 3 mm EUOP9006SF 300 mm FEMALE LUER LOCK 20
7 3 mm EUOP9007SF 300 mm FEMALE LUER LOCK 20
14
C A R D I O P L E G I A  C A N N U L A E
Ostial Perfusion Cannulae with Soft Tip
SIZE
(mm) 135° TIP 90° TIP LENGTH CONNECTION PCS/BOX
3 FLKC03I30 FLKC01I30 237 mm FEMALE LUER LOCK 10
3,5 FLKC03I35 FLKC01I35 237 mm FEMALE LUER LOCK 10
4 FLKC03I40 FLKC01I40 237 mm FEMALE LUER LOCK 10
15
C A R D I O P L E G I A  C A N N U L A E
14 Fr. Retrograde Cardioplegia

PVC Vent Catheters, Angled, Without stylet
Left Vent Cannula, Angled tip
SIZE
(FR) CODE LENGTH CONNECTION SITE PCS/BOX
12 FLKX01412 270 mm 1/4" 20
17 FLKX01417 320 mm 1/4" 20
SIZE
(FR) CODE TIP
PERFORATION
CONNECTION
SITE LENGTH PCS/BOX
13 EUVCA40313 30 mm 1/4" 320 mm 20
20 EUVCA40320 100 mm 1/4" 340 mm 20
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION SITE LENGTH PCS/BOX
10 FLKX01310 1/4" 310 mm 20
13 FLKX01313 1/4" 310 mm 20
V E N T S  &  S U C T I O N  D E V I C E S
24
Suction Wands
Suction Devices
Eurosets Suction Devices are medical devices designed to remove fluid from the surgical field during cardiopulmonary bypass
procedures.
CODE TIP LENGTH CONNECTOR PCS/BOX
EURS100300 FLUTED TIP 360 mm 1/4" 20
Intracardiac suckers
SIZE
(FR) CODE TUBING LENGTH CONNECTOR PCS/BOX
17 EUFS100317 FLEXIBLE 360 mm 1/4" 20
V E N T S  &  S U C T I O N  D E V I C E S
BOIDA, Mini & Rigid Suckers
CODE TYPE LENGTH CONNECTOR PCS/BOX
FLKS01C20 BOIDA 290 mm 1/4" 20
FLKS02C20 RIGID 290 mm 1/4" 20
25
Pericardial Sumps with metal tip
SIZE
(FR) CODE TUBING TIP

VERTICAL LOGO WHITE HORIZONTAL LOGO WHITE
CANNULAECANNULAE
PRODUCTS LOGOTYPE: CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
28
M I C S  C A N N U L A E
Arterial Cannulae
Eurosets MICS Arterial Cannulae are intended for returning oxygenated blood to the patient through the femoral artery or the ascending
aorta. Optimized for a percutaneous or direct insertion, they are available in a variety of configurations, kink-resistant, with low
pressure drop value and DEHP-Free tubing, representing the optimal choice for arterial cannulation in minimally invasive procedures.
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
12 FLKA10D12 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
14 FLKA10D14 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
16 FLKA10D16 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
18 FLKA10D18 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
20 FLKA10D20 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
22 FLKA10D22 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
24 FLKA10D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
Femoral Arterial Cannulae with flexible ring
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
0
20

su
re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Femoral Arterial Cannula Pressure drop vs. Flows
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA08D14 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
16 FLKA08D16 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
18 FLKA08D18 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
20 FLKA08D20 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
22 FLKA08D22 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
24 FLKA08D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 285 mm NO 5
30
M I C S  C A N N U L A E
“Elonga” Arterial Cannulae with straight tip and flexible ring
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
14 FLKA06D14 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
16 FLKA06D16 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
18 FLKA06D18 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
20 FLKA06D20 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
22 FLKA06D22 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
24 FLKA06D24 3/8" LUER LOCK 235 mm NO 5
0
20
40
60

g)
Adult Venous Femoral Cannula
20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr. 26 Fr. 28 Fr.
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
Venous Femoral Cannulae
Venous Cannulae
Eurosets Venous Cannulae are intended for femoral cannulation to drain blood from the right atrium and/or vena cavas during
cardiopulmonary bypass procedures. They are characterized by an excellent profile in terms of biocompatibility, superior performances
and easy handling for a smoother insertion and positioning.
31
 M I C S  C A N N U L A E
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
20 FLKV16B20 3/8" 750 mm NO 1
22 FLKV16B22 3/8" 750 mm NO 1
24 FLKV16B24 3/8" 750 mm NO 1
26 FLKV16B26 3/8" 750 mm NO 1
28 FLKV16B28 3/8" 750 mm NO 1
32
M I C S  C A N N U L A E
Cardioplegia Cannulae
A dedicated offering of long aortic root cannulae, without vent line, is available to deliver cardioplegia from remote accesses.

	ARTERIAL CANNULAE
	FEMORAL PERFUSION SET
PRODUCTS LOGOTYPE: CANNULAE
VERTICAL LOGO
VERTICAL LOGO WHITE HORIZONTAL LOGO WHITE
CANNULAECANNULAE
PRODUCTS LOGOTYPE: CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
CANNULAECANNULAE
CANNULAE
3434
E C L S  C A N N U L A E
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION SIZE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
19 FLKVV19R 1/4" 305 mm YES 1
23 FLKVV23R 3/8" 480 mm YES 1
27 FLKVV27R 3/8" 480 mm YES 1
31 FLKVV31R 3/8" 480 mm YES 1
250
200
150
100

g]
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Pressure drop vs. Flow Revas Universal Ecmo/Ecls Cannulae
00 0,5 11 22 33 44 55 61,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 5,5
18Fr
20Fr
22Fr
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION SITE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
18 FLKV20B18R 3/8" 930 mm YES 1
20 FLKV20B20R 3/8" 930 mm YES 1
22 FLKV20B22R 3/8" 930 mm YES 1
Revas Universal Ecmo/Ecls Cannulae
Revas Venous Femoral Cannulae
36
E C L S  C A N N U L A E
CONFIGURATION CODE SIZE
(FR) CONNECTION SITE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
SHORT VERSION
FLKV10SB22R 22 3/8" 625 mm YES 1
FLKV10SB24R 24 3/8" 625 mm YES 1
FLKV10SB26R 26 3/8" 625 mm YES 1
LONG VERSION
FLKV10B22R 22 3/8" 820 mm YES 1
FLKV10B24R 24 3/8" 930 mm YES 1
FLKV10B26R 26 3/8" 930 mm YES 1
Pr
es
su
re

100
80
60
40
20
0
00 0,5 11 22 33 44 55 61,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 5,5
Pressure drop vs. Flow Revas Ecmo/ecls
Venous Femoral Cannulae pre bent- tip
Flow Rate (l/min) (water at ambient temperature)
18Fr
20Fr
22Fr
SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION SITE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
18 FLKV19B18R 3/8" 86 cm YES 1
20 FLKV19B20R 3/8" 86 cm YES 1
22 FLKV19B22R 3/8" 86 cm YES 1
Revas Ecmo/Ecls Venous Femoral Cannulae Pre Bent-Tip
38
E C L S  C A N N U L A E
0

 H
g)
Pressure drop vs. flow, Revas Arterial Femoral Cannulae
16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
Revas Arterial Femoral Cannulae
Arterial Cannulae
Eurosets Arterial Ecmo Cannulae are intended to reinfuse oxygenated blood to the patient. Available in a variety of configurations, kink-
resistant, with low pressure drop value and DEHP-Free tubing, they represent the optimal choice for the arterial peripheral cannulation.
Validated up to 30 days.
CONFIGURATION SIZE
(FR) CODE CONNECTION SIZE LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
SHORT VERSION
16 FLKA18D16R 3/8" LL 265 mm YES 5
18 FLKA18D18R 3/8" LL 265 mm YES 5
20 FLKA18D20R 3/8" LL 265 mm YES 5
22 FLKA18D22R 3/8" LL 265 mm YES 5
24 FLKA18D24R 3/8" LL 265 mm YES 5
LONG VERSION
16 FLKA18LD16R 3/8" LL 355 mm YES 5
18 FLKA18LD18R 3/8" LL 355 mm YES 5
20 FLKA18LD20R 3/8" LL 355 mm YES 5
22 FLKA18LD22R 3/8" LL 355 mm YES 5
24 FLKA18LD24R 3/8" LL 355 mm YES 5
39
E C L S  C A N N U L A E
Crurasave - Femoral Perfusion Set
Femoral Perfusion Set

Arterial Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced
SIZE
(FR)
WITH 3/16"
CONNECTOR AND
LUER LOCK
WITH 1/4"
CONNECTOR AND
LUER LOCK
LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA12G08 FLKA12E08 200 mm NO 5
10 FLKA12G10 FLKA12E10 200 mm NO 5
12 FLKA12G12 FLKA12E12 200 mm NO 5
14 FLKA12G14 FLKA12E14 200 mm NO 5
16 FLKA12G16 FLKA12E16 200 mm NO 5
18 FLKA12G18 FLKA12E18 200 mm NO 5
Femoral Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, With flexible ring
8Fr. 10Fr. 12Fr. 14Fr.
0
20

p
(m
m
 H
g)
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
SIZE
(FR)
WITH 1/4"
CONNECTOR AND
LUER LOCK
LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA10E08 140 mm NO 5
10 FLKA10E10 140 mm NO 5
12 FLKA10E12 140 mm NO 5
14 - 140 mm NO 5
42
PA E D I AT R I C  C A N N U L A E
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Straight tip with sewing collar
SIZE
(FR) WITH 1/4" LL CONNECTOR WITHOUT CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA22E08 FLKA22A08 230 mm NO 10
10 FLKA22E10 FLKA22A10 230 mm NO 10
12 FLKA22E12 FLKA22A12 230 mm NO 10
14 FLKA22E14 FLKA22A14 230 mm NO 10
0
20
40
60

es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Straight tip with ring
SIZE
(FR) WITH 1/4" LL CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA24E08 230 mm NO 10
10 FLKA24E10 230 mm NO 10
12 FLKA24E12 230 mm NO 10
14 FLKA24E14 230 mm NO 10
0
20
40
60

es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
Arterial Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Curved tip with sewing collar
SIZE
(FR) WITHOUT CONNECTOR WITH 1/4'' LL CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA07A08 FLKA07E08 230 mm NO 10
10 FLKA07A10 FLKA07E10 230 mm NO 10
12 FLKA07A12 FLKA07E12 230 mm NO 10
14 FLKA07A14 FLKA07E14 230 mm NO 10
0
20
40

Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Arterial Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
SIZE
(FR) WITH 1/4" LL CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKA09E08 230 mm NO 10
10 FLKA09E10 230 mm NO 10
12 FLKA09E12 230 mm NO 10
14 FLKA09E14 230 mm NO 10
43
PA E D I AT R I C  C A N N U L A E
44
PA E D I AT R I C  C A N N U L A E

su
re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Venous Pediatric Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
SIZE
(FR) WITH SUTURE RING WITHOUT SUTURE RING LENGTH CONNECTION COATING PCS/BOX
12 FLKV04A12 FLKV02A12 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
14 FLKV04A14 FLKV02A14 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
16 FLKV04A16 FLKV02A16 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
18 FLKV04A18 FLKV02A18 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
20 FLKV04A20 FLKV02A20 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
22 FLKV04A22 FLKV02A22 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
24 FLKV04A24 FLKV02A24 370 mm 1/4" NO 10
0
20
40
60

ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Venous Femoral Cannula SA
08 Fr. 10 Fr. 12 Fr. 14 Fr.
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
Venous Femoral Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced
SIZE
(FR) WITH 3/16" CONNECTOR WITH 1/4" CONNECTOR LENGTH COATING PCS/BOX
8 FLKV18J08 FLKV18C08 200 mm NO 1
10 FLKV18J10 FLKV18C10 200 mm NO 1
12 FLKV18J12 FLKV18C12 200 mm NO 1
14 FLKV18J14 FLKV18C14 200 mm NO 1
4545
PA E D I AT R I C  C A N N U L A E
Venous Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Curved Tip
SIZE
(FR)
WITHOUT
SUTURE RING
WITH
FLEXIBLE RING
SHORT TIP
WITH RING LENGTH CONNECTION COATING
12 FLKV01A12 FLKV05A12 FLKV03A12 370 mm 1/4" NO
14 FLKV01A14 FLKV05A14 FLKV03A14 370 mm 1/4" NO
16 FLKV01A16 FLKV05A16 FLKV03A16 370 mm 1/4" NO
18 FLKV01A18 FLKV05A18 FLKV03A18 370 mm 1/4" NO
20 FLKV01A20 FLKV05A20 FLKV03A20 370 mm 1/4" NO
22 FLKV01A22 FLKV05A22 FLKV03A22 370 mm 1/4" NO
24 FLKV01A24 FLKV05A24 FLKV03A24 370 mm 1/4" NO
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.
0
20
40

re
 D
ro
p
(m
m
 H
g)
Venous Pediatric Cannulae Pressure drop vs. Flow
Flow Rate (l/min) H
2
O at Room Temperature
Venous Cannulae, Wire-Reinforced, Curved Metal Tip
SIZE
(FR) CODE LENGTH CONNECTION COATING PCS/BOX
12 FLKV07A12 372 mm 1/4" NO 10
14 FLKV07A14 384 mm 1/4" NO 10
16 FLKV07A16 380 mm 1/4" NO 10
18 FLKV07A18 386 mm 1/4" NO 10
20 FLKV07A20 388 mm 1/4" NO 10
22 FLKV07A22 388 mm 1/4" NO 10
24 FLKV07A24 398 mm 1/4" NO 10
14 Fr. 16 Fr. 18 Fr. 20 Fr. 22 Fr. 24 Fr.